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Chicken, FC NAE Italian Style Brd Brst Fillet, Perfect Answers®

I Avg. 40/4 oz.

i, Brand name: Brakebush®
| Category: Meat/Poultry — Prepared/Processed
- UPC: 10038034532904
MFG Item Number: 5329
GTIN: 10038034532904
Target market: United States
Language: EN
Identification
Information Provider GLN: 0038034000000
Information Provider Name: Brakebush Brothers
Brand Owner GLN: 0038034000000
Brand Owner Name: Brakebush Brothers
Manufacturer GLN: 0038034000000
Manufacturer Name: BRAKEBUSH BROTHERS INC.
Product type: CA
Is base unit: True
Is consumer unit: False
Is dispatch unit: True
Is invoice unit: True
Is orderable unit: True
Is variable weight item: False
Country of origin: us

Description

Gtin name:

Short description:
Functional name:
Product description:
Additional description:

Preparation type:

Italian Breaded Breast Fillet NAE

Italian Fillet NAE

Italian Breaded Portioned Fillet NAE

Chicken, FC NAE lItalian Style Brd Brst Fillet, Perfect Answers® Avg. 40/4 oz.

Consistent size, exact portion control, excellent plate/bun coverage and
accurate portion costs.

DEEP_FRY



Preparation instruction:

Serving suggestion:

Packaging and shipping

Effective date:

Last modified date:
Publication date:
Start availability date:

Minimum trade item lifespan from
arrival:

Minimum trade item lifespan from
production:

Non GTIN pallet hi:

Non GTIN pallet ti:

Number of items per pallet:
Inner pack:

Quantity of next level within inner
pack:

Depth:

Height:

Width:

Volume:

Gross weight:

Net weight:

Storage handling temp max:
Storage handling temp min:
Individual unit max:

Shipping container quantity
description:

Ingredients and Nutrition

Ingredients

PREPARATION: FOR BEST RESULTS - DEEP FRY AT 350' F FOR 4-6
MIN. ALTERNATE METHOD - BAKE IN SINGLE LAYER IN PREHEATED
CONVECTION OVEN AT 350'F FOR 10-13 MIN. BAKE IN SINGLE LAYER
IN PREHEATED CONVENTIONAL OVEN AT 400'F FOR 15-25 MIN.
ADJUST TIMES TO QUANTITY. DO NOT OVERCOCOK.

Sandwiches, entrees.

3/12/2021 12:00:00 AM
4/22/2021 1:00:37 PM
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INGREDIENTS: BONELESS CHICKEN BREAST MEAT WITH RIB MEAT, WATER, SEASONING (MODIFIED
FOOD STARCH, CARRAGEENAN), SEASONING (DEHYDRATED GARLIC, SUGAR, DEHYDRATED ONION,
CITRIC ACID, NATURAL FLAVORS, SOYBEAN OIL), ROMANO CHEESE (ROMANO CHEESE MADE FROM
PASTEURIZED PART-SKIM COW'S MILK, CHEESE CULTURES, SALT ENZYMES), PARMESAN CHEESE
(PARMESAN CHEESE MADE FROM COW'S MILK, CHEESE CULTURE, SALT, ENZTMES), SALT, SODIUM
PHOSPHATES, NATURAL FLAVOR. BREADED WITH BREAD CRUMBS (ENRICHED BLEACHED WHEAT
FLOUR (NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), LEAVENING
(SODIUM ACID PYROPHOSPHATE, SODIUM BICARBONATE), VEGETABLE OIL SHORTENING (SOYBEAN),
CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF SUGAR, SALT, DISTILLED VINEGAR, DEXTROSE, YEAST, DOUGH
CONDITIONERS (ASCORBIC ACID, L-CYSTEINE MONOHYDROCHLORIDE), SPICE EXTRACTIVES, YEAST
NUTRIENTS (AMMONIUM CHLORIDE, CALCIUM SULFATE)), WATER, FOOD STARCH-MODIFIED, YELLOW
CORN FLOUR, SALT, ONION POWDER, ENRICHED WHEAT FLOUR (NIACIN, REDUCED IRON, THIAMINE
MONONITRATE, RIBOFLAVIN, FOLIC ACID), SUGAR, DEHYDRATED PARSLEY, GARLIC POWDER, SPICES,
GUAR GUM, SPICE EXTRACTIVE, ENZYME MODIFIED CHEDDAR CHEESE (MILK, CHEESE CULTURES,
SALT, ENZYMES, CALCIUM CHLORIDE), MALTODEXTRIN, BUTTERMILK, NATURAL FLAVOR. ALLERGENS:
MILK, WHEAT

Nutrition
Nutrition Facts
UNPREPARED
Serving Size 1 PIECE (117 g)
Amount Per Serving
Calories 220 kcal
% Daily Value *
Fat 9y
Transfatty Acids 0g
Saturated Fat 154g
Cholesterol 50 mg
Sodium 620 mg
Carbohydrate 16 g
Protein 17 g
L = Jikiill
FAT G g 12 %
Potassium 265 mg 5%
Dietary Fiber 2 g 7%
Sugars 2 g
Vitamin A 0 mcg 0%
Vitamin C 0 mig 0%
Calcium 12 mg 0%
Iren 1 mg 6%
Vitamin D 0 mcg 0%
Mutrient basis quantity 117 g
“Based on 3 2.000 Calonk: die

Allergens and Diet

Crustaceans and their derivates: FREE_FROM
Eggs and their derivates: FREE_FROM



Nutrition Facts

UNPREPARED
Serving Size 100 gram (100 q)

Amount Per Serving

Calories 190 kcal

% Daily Value *

Fat 8g

Transfatty Acids 0g

Saturated Fat 154
Cholesterol 45 mg
Sodium 570 mg
Carbohydrate 14 g
Protein 159
S
FAT &g 10 %
Potassiom 225 mg 4%
Dietary Fiber 1 g 4%
Sugars 2 g
Yitamin A 0 mcg 0%
Vitamin C 0 mg 0%
Calcium 10 mg 0%
Iren 1 mg 6%
Vitamin D 0 mcg 0%
Mutrient basis quantity 100 g
“Bizsed on 3 2.000 Calore diet
Fish and their derivates: FREE_FROM
Milk and it's derivates: CONTAINS
Nuts and their derivates: FREE_FROM
Peanuts and their derivates: FREE_FROM
Sesame Seeds and their derivates: FREE_FROM
Soybeans and their derivates: FREE_FROM
Wheat and it's derivates: CONTAINS
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